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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

5

8:00 Cardinal
Legion Breakfast

6

8:00 Cardinal Legion
Breakfast

10

8:00 166th
Spencerville fair,
Virtual Brewery
Tour

11

12:00 166th
Spencerville
fair, Vendor
Show

2:00 166th
Spencerville
fair, Musical
Entertainment

12

13

15

16

17

18

10:00 Dog
Park Opening
and Ribbon
Cutting for
the New
Baseball
Dugout

19

20

21

22

23

6:00 Open House,
Johnstown Phase 1
Drainage

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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