Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5 8:00 Cardinal Legion Breakfast	6 8:00 Cardinal Legion Breakfast	7	8	9	10 8:00 166th Spencerville fair, Virtual Brewery Tour	11 12:00 166th Spencerville fair, Vendor Show 2:00 166th Spencerville fair, Musical Entertainment
12	13	14	15	16	17	18 10:00 Dog Park Opening and Ribbon Cutting for the New Baseball Dugout
19	20	21	22	23 6:00 Open House, Johnstown Phase 1 Drainage	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

## September 2021

https://calendar.twpec.ca